—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position

Teacher Special Day Class
Principal Elementary
Teacher K-3

Teacher K-3

Teacher K-3

Teacher K-3

Teacher K-3

Teacher K-3

Teacher K-3

Teacher Elementary
Teacher Sdc Mod/Sev
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher K-3

Teacher K-3

Teacher K-3
Specialist-21St Cent Lrng
Teacher K-3

Teacher K-3

Teacher Elementary
Teacher K-3

Teacher Elementary
Resource Specialist Elem
Teacher Special Day Class
Teacher Elementary
Plant Manager |

Plant Worker

Nutrition Services Supv |
Library Assistant

Plant Worker

Plant Worker

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity

Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified

Department

Bursch Elementary
Bursch Elementary
Bursch Elementary
Bursch Elementary
Bursch Elementary
Bursch Elementary
Bursch Elementary
Bursch Elementary
Bursch Elementary
Bursch Elementary
Bursch Elementary
Bursch Elementary
Bursch Elementary
Bursch Elementary
Bursch Elementary
Bursch Elementary
Bursch Elementary
Bursch Elementary
Bursch Elementary
Bursch Elementary
Bursch Elementary
Bursch Elementary
Bursch Elementary
Bursch Elementary
Bursch Elementary
Bursch Elementary
Bursch Elementary
Bursch Elementary
Bursch Elementary
Bursch Elementary

Bursch Elementary

Total Wages
$120,462
$119,952
$97,825
$95,469
$95,407
$94,467
$93,885
$92,406
$91,896
$90,300
$88,481
$88,255
$86,921
$86,641
$85,011
$85,004
$84,484
$82,609
$81,114
$80,475
$80,090
$79,854
$73,397
$59,352
$54,164
$50,217
$40,886
$37,371
$35,249
$33,512
$33,293



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.

School Secretary I/Bil
Cook

Comm Relations Spec/Bil
Health Assistant

Inst Asst/Acad Rdnss(Sev)
Instructional Asst Sp Ed
Instructional Asst Sp Ed
Instructional Asst Sp Ed
Instructional Asst Sp Ed
Instructional Asst Sp Ed
Instructional Asst Sp Ed
Instructional Asst Sp Ed
Instructional Asst Sp Ed
Inst Asst/HIthcr Cna(Sev)
Inst Asst/HIthcr Cna(Sev)
Instructional Asst Sp Ed
Inst Asst/Acad Rdnss(Sev)
Inst Asst/Acad Rdnss(Sev)
Cafeteria Worker
Instructional Asst Biling
Campus Security Asst
Cafeteria Worker
Cafeteria Worker

College Tutor(Unclass)

Cafeteria Aide/Unclassif

Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified

Bursch Elementary
Bursch Elementary
Bursch Elementary
Bursch Elementary
Bursch Elementary
Bursch Elementary
Bursch Elementary
Bursch Elementary
Bursch Elementary
Bursch Elementary
Bursch Elementary
Bursch Elementary
Bursch Elementary
Bursch Elementary
Bursch Elementary
Bursch Elementary
Bursch Elementary
Bursch Elementary
Bursch Elementary
Bursch Elementary
Bursch Elementary
Bursch Elementary
Bursch Elementary
Bursch Elementary

Bursch Elementary

$31,982
$27,112
$25,197
$25,111
$24,036
$23,748
$23,382
$21,603
$21,479
$20,343
$20,006
$17,526
$17,497
$17,011
$16,835
$16,805
$14,715
$13,748
$13,259
$12,154
$11,628

$9,863

$9,743

$7,919

$3,169



