	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Teacher Special Day Class		Compton Unified	Bursch Elementary	\$120,462
2.	Principal Elementary		Compton Unified	Bursch Elementary	\$119,952
3.	Teacher K-3		Compton Unified	Bursch Elementary	\$97,825
4.	Teacher K-3		Compton Unified	Bursch Elementary	\$95,469
5.	Teacher K-3		Compton Unified	Bursch Elementary	\$95,407
6.	Teacher K-3		Compton Unified	Bursch Elementary	\$94,467
7.	Teacher K-3		Compton Unified	Bursch Elementary	\$93,885
8.	Teacher K-3		Compton Unified	Bursch Elementary	\$92,406
9.	Teacher K-3		Compton Unified	Bursch Elementary	\$91,896
10.	Teacher Elementary		Compton Unified	Bursch Elementary	\$90,300
11.	Teacher Sdc Mod/Sev		Compton Unified	Bursch Elementary	\$88,481
12.	Teacher Elementary		Compton Unified	Bursch Elementary	\$88,255
13.	Teacher Elementary		Compton Unified	Bursch Elementary	\$86,921
14.	Teacher K-3		Compton Unified	Bursch Elementary	\$86,641
15.	Teacher K-3		Compton Unified	Bursch Elementary	\$85,011
16.	Teacher K-3		Compton Unified	Bursch Elementary	\$85,004
17.	Specialist-21St Cent Lrng		Compton Unified	Bursch Elementary	\$84,484
18.	Teacher K-3		Compton Unified	Bursch Elementary	\$82,609
19.	Teacher K-3		Compton Unified	Bursch Elementary	\$81,114
20.	Teacher Elementary		Compton Unified	Bursch Elementary	\$80,475
21.	Teacher K-3		Compton Unified	Bursch Elementary	\$80,090
22.	Teacher Elementary		Compton Unified	Bursch Elementary	\$79,854
23.	Resource Specialist Elem		Compton Unified	Bursch Elementary	\$73,397
24.	Teacher Special Day Class		Compton Unified	Bursch Elementary	\$59,352
25.	Teacher Elementary		Compton Unified	Bursch Elementary	\$54,164
26.	Plant Manager I		Compton Unified	Bursch Elementary	\$50,217
27.	Plant Worker		Compton Unified	Bursch Elementary	\$40,886
28.	Nutrition Services Supv I		Compton Unified	Bursch Elementary	\$37,371
29.	Library Assistant		Compton Unified	Bursch Elementary	\$35,249
30.	Plant Worker		Compton Unified	Bursch Elementary	\$33,512
31.	Plant Worker		Compton Unified	Bursch Elementary	\$33,293

32.	School Secretary I/Bil	Compton Unified	Bursch Elementary	\$31,982
33.	Cook	Compton Unified	Bursch Elementary	\$27,112
34.	Comm Relations Spec/Bil	Compton Unified	Bursch Elementary	\$25,197
35.	Health Assistant	Compton Unified	Bursch Elementary	\$25,111
36.	Inst Asst/Acad Rdnss(Sev)	Compton Unified	Bursch Elementary	\$24,036
37.	Instructional Asst Sp Ed	Compton Unified	Bursch Elementary	\$23,748
38.	Instructional Asst Sp Ed	Compton Unified	Bursch Elementary	\$23,382
39.	Instructional Asst Sp Ed	Compton Unified	Bursch Elementary	\$21,603
40.	Instructional Asst Sp Ed	Compton Unified	Bursch Elementary	\$21,479
41.	Instructional Asst Sp Ed	Compton Unified	Bursch Elementary	\$20,343
42.	Instructional Asst Sp Ed	Compton Unified	Bursch Elementary	\$20,006
43.	Instructional Asst Sp Ed	Compton Unified	Bursch Elementary	\$17,526
44.	Instructional Asst Sp Ed	Compton Unified	Bursch Elementary	\$17,497
45.	Inst Asst/HIthcr Cna(Sev)	Compton Unified	Bursch Elementary	\$17,011
46.	Inst Asst/HIthcr Cna(Sev)	Compton Unified	Bursch Elementary	\$16,835
47.	Instructional Asst Sp Ed	Compton Unified	Bursch Elementary	\$16,805
48.	Inst Asst/Acad Rdnss(Sev)	Compton Unified	Bursch Elementary	\$14,715
49.	Inst Asst/Acad Rdnss(Sev)	Compton Unified	Bursch Elementary	\$13,748
50.	Cafeteria Worker	Compton Unified	Bursch Elementary	\$13,259
51.	Instructional Asst Biling	Compton Unified	Bursch Elementary	\$12,154
52.	Campus Security Asst	Compton Unified	Bursch Elementary	\$11,628
53.	Cafeteria Worker	Compton Unified	Bursch Elementary	\$9,863
54.	Cafeteria Worker	Compton Unified	Bursch Elementary	\$9,743
55.	College Tutor(Unclass)	Compton Unified	Bursch Elementary	\$7,919
56.	Cafeteria Aide/Unclassif	Compton Unified	Bursch Elementary	\$3,169